YB (YEKAN Replacement BENTLY NEVADA)
 3300XL 11mm Series Proximity System
Datasheet                                                                             Rev. V1.1
Description
YB is the production series of proximity system
equipment of Yekan company. YB cables, probes,
and transducers are designed as direct, compatible
replacements for Bently Nevada proximity systems.

 Page 2 of 7 www.Yekan-Vibro.com
YB For 3300XL 11mm series Proximity System
Ordering Information
*3300XL 11mm Reverse Mount Proximity Probe YB/330705-02-18-DD-EE-00
*3300XL 11mm Reverse Mount Proximity Probe YB/330706-005-046-DD-EE-00
3300XL 11mm Proximity Probe YB/330AAA-BB-CC-DD-EE-00
3300XL 11mm Metric Proximity Probe YB/330AAA-BBB-CCC-DD-EE-00
Model No.
330AAA
Threads
Unthreaded Length
BB , BBB
Overall Case
Length
CC , CCC
Total Length
DD
Connector
Option
EE
Armor
YB/330701
1/2''-20 Order in increments
of  0.1 in Length
configurations:
Maximum
unthreaded length:
8.9 in
Minimum unthreaded
length: 0.0 in
Example:
 0 4 = 0.4 in
Order in
increments of 0.1
in Threaded length
configurations:
Maximum case
length: 9.9 in
Minimum case
length: 1.0 in
Example:
 2 4 = 2.4 in
10=1.0 meter
50=5.0 meter
90=9.0 meter
Miniature
coaxial
ClickLoc
connector
01:
with
connector
protector,
standard
cable
02:
standard
cable
11:
with
connector
protector,
FluidLoc
cable
12:
FluidLoc
cable
NO
YB/330702 YES
YB/330707
5/8''-18
NO
YB/330708 YES